
New York State & Florida Societies for Luxury Home Marketing
(716) 633-9009

The goal of the Society is to foster an educational and collaborative environment for real estate agents &
brokers who list and sell in the upper 15% of their respective market areas. Membership in the Society

requires a combination of experience, education and examination. We keep active members abreast of market
trends and on-going educational opportunities throughout the year.

We promote to consumers through various media outlets and encourage continuing educational activities so
our members meet or exceed the expectations of their affluent customers. Members agree to abide by the

mandatory Code of Ethics.

Membership Categories

Member: licensees at the member level do not have voting rights, adhere to the Standards of Professional Practice, must
be licensed for at least 6 months, be in good standing with their respective licensing authority and complete a requisite
course or examination as determined by the Society.
Associate Fellow: licensees at the Associate Fellow category have voting rights, adhere to the Standards of Professional
Practice, must be licensed for no less than 12 months, be in good standing with their respective licensing authority,
complete a requisite course or examination as determined by the Society and must document at least one sale in the top
15% of their MLS or area median price during the preceding 12 months.
Fellow: licensees who apply and are accepted for membership in the Society as a Fellow represent the highest ranking
members of the organization and outrank Members and Associate Fellows. All of the requirements described for an
Associate Fellow must be satisfied, however, a minimum of three sales must be documented in the top 15% of their MLS
or area median price during the preceding 12 months.

Bonny Aarons, Allan M. Schneider & Associates
51 Main Street    East Hampton, New York  11937
Phone (631) 324-3900 x 37
Email baarons@allanschneider.com

Rose Acton, The Corcoran Group
30 Nugent Street    Southampton, NY 11968
Phone (631) 204-2601
Email rose.acton@corcoran.com

Alex Alarshi, Hunt Real Estate/ERA
2465 Sheridan Drive   Tonawanda, New York 14150
Phone (716) 743-5822
Email efoze@aol.com



Alison Attwood, The Corcoran Group
125 Seventh Avenue  Brooklyn, NY 11215
Phone (718) 832-4187
Email aba@corcoran.com

Lori Barbaria, Prudential Douglas Elliman Real Estate
2488 Main Street   Bridgehampton, New York 11932
Phone (631) 537-5900 x 134
Email lori.barbaria@prudentialelliman.com

Denise Beeles-Johnson, Howard Hanna Holt Real Estate
West Lake Road, Mayville, New York 14757
Phone (716) 753-7880

Adrienne Bellanca, RealtyUSA
914 Maple Road  Williamsville, New York 14221
Phone (716) 689-8100
Email abellanca@realtyusa.com

Marialisa Bennett, RealtyUSA
6000 Sheridan Drive  Williamsville, NY 14221
Phone (716) 743-5998
Email mbennett@realtyusa.com

Michele Boland, RealtyUSA
3674 Commerce Place  Hamburg, New York 14075
Phone (716) 648-7700
Email mboland@realtyusa.com



Joseph Caravetta, Allan M. Schneider & Associates
1936 Montauk Highway     Bridgehampton, New York  11932
Phone (631) 537-3900 x 19
Email jcaravetta@allanschneider.com

Joseph Cattalani, Associate Fellow, Park Avenue Realtors
649 Park Avenuye   Rochester, New York 14607
Phone (585) 648-7700
Florida Office: (239) 896-3075
Email joe@parkavenuerealtors.com

Christopher Chapin, Prudential Douglas Elliman Real Estate
3 Railroad Avenue    East Hampton, New York  11937
Phone (631) 329-9400 x 213
Email chris.chapin@prudentialelliman.com

Raymond Colvin, Fellow, Hunt Real Estate ERA
6225 Sheridan Drive, Suite 118  Williamsville, NY 14221
Phone (716) 743-6535
Email raymond.colvin@huntrealestate.com

Glenn Connolly, Sotheby's International Realty
379 West Broadway    New York, NY 10012
Phone (212) 431-2464
Email  glenn.connolly@sothebysrealty.com



John & Carla Connolly, RealtyUSA
914 Maple Road  Williamsville, New York 14221
Phone (716) 689-8100
Email cconnolly@realtyusa.com

Meryl Cooper, The Corcoran Group
1226 Madison Avenue  New York, NY 10128
Phone (212) 360-2287
Email mfc@corcoran.com

Anne Corey, Sotheby's International Realty
38 East 61st Street    New York, NY 10021
Phone (212) 606-7733
Email  anne.corey@sothebysrealty.com

Celine Coudert, The Corcoran Group
636 Sixth Ave. @ 19th Street  New York, NY 10011
Phone (212) 444-7824
Email clc@corcoran.com

Jack Cummings, r-house ERA
142 Village Landing, Fairport, New York 14450
Phone (585) 388-1400
Email jack.cummings@r-houseera.com



Andrea D'Amico, The Corcoran Group
660 Madison Avenue  New York, NY 10021
Phone (212) 572-3161
Email ada@corcoran.com

Ellie Dees, Sotheby's International Realty
2446 Main Street    Bridgehampton, New York 11932
Phone (631) 537-6000
Email  ellie.dees@sothebysrealty.com

Glynis Edmunds, The Corcoran Group
84 Main Street, Sag Harbor NY 11963
Phone (631) 725-6900 ext. 364
Email  glynis.edmunds@corcoran.com

Anna Marie Falkner, Hunt Real Estate ERA
4283 South Buffalo Street   Orchard Park NY 14127
Phone (716) 743-5514
Email annamarie.falkner@huntrealestate.com

Mary Fox, Hunt Real Estate ERA
5570 Main Street, Suite 201  Williamsville, New York 14221
Phone (716) 880-1240
Email mfox@huntrealestate.com



Bess Freedman, The Corcoran Group
1226 Madison Avenue  New York, NY 10128
Phone (212) 360-6701
Email bcf@corcoran.com

Steve Frisicaro, Hunt Real Estate ERA
6225 Sheridan Drive, Suite 118  Williamsville, New York 14221
Phone (716) 743-5992

Haidee Granger, The Corcoran Group
660 Madison Avenue  New York, NY 10021
Phone (212) 893-1403
Email hsg@corcoran.com

Maida Gutowski, Hunt Real Estate ERA
4283 South Buffalo St., Orchard Park, NY 14127
Phone (716) 743-7537
Email raymay@adelphia.net

Bonnie Hartway, Froman Realty
420 Main Street  Medina, NY 14103
Phone (585) 798-9980



Julie Hayek, The Corcoran Group
660 Madison Avenue  New York, NY 10021
Phone (212) 605-9207
Email jul@corcoran.com

Laura Hoffman, The Corcoran Group
36 E. 12th Street  New York, NY 10003
Phone (212) 605-9396
Email laura.hoffman@corcoran.com

Shii Ann Huang, The Corcoran Group
36 East 12th Street   New York, NY 10003
Phone (212) 500-7005
Email shiiann.huang@corcoran.com

J. Geoffrey Hull, Allan M. Schneider & Associates
88 Main Street     Southampton, New York  11968
Phone (631) 283-7300 x 18
Email geoff.hull@allanschneider.com



Susan Johnson, The Corcoran Group
660 Madison Avenue  New York, NY 10021
Phone (212) 759-7509
Email sej@corcoran.com

Gloria Julyan, RealtyUSA
6505 East Quaker Rd., Orchard Park, New York 14127
Phone (716) 662-2000

Robin Kaplan, Allan M. Schneider & Associates
51 Main Street    East Hampton, New York  11937
Phone (631) 324-3900 x 26
Email rkaplan@allanschneider.com

William Kimbrough, Premier Group Realty - GMAC Real Estate
6800 Gulf Blvd.    St. Pete Beach, Florida  33706
Phone (727) 729-0102
Email lkimbrough48@yahoo.com



Kim Klee, Coldwell Banker Residential Real Estate
100 N. Tamiami Trail    Sarasota, Florida  34236
Phone (941) 366-8070

John Kondal, Hunt Real Estate/ERA
2465 Sheridan Drive     Tonawanda, NY 14150
Phone (716) 743-5638
Email john.kondal@huntrealestate .com

Birgit Kotler-Balzer, The Corcoran Group
1226 Madison Avenue  New York, NY 10128
Phone (212) 360-6745
Email birgit.kotler@corcoran.com

Mark Kusowski, WNY Metro Homes & Land
4906 Transit Road  Depew, NY 14043
Phone (716) 668-7777
Email mkuso@att.net

Jeanne Leahy, Allan M. Schneider & Associates
88 Main Street    Southampton, New York  11968
Phone (631) 283-7300
Email leahy@allanschneider.com



Christopher Leavitt, The Corcoran Group
660 Madison Avenue  New York, NY 10021
Phone (631) 907-1514
Email ccl@corcoran.com

Jeffrey Levine, Allan M. Schneider & Associates
1936 Montauk Highway     Bridgehampton, New York  11932
Phone (631) 537-3900 x 38
Email jlevine@allanschneider.com

Joseph  Liszewski, WNY Metro Horohoe Leimbach
3199 Delaware Avenue   Kenmore, NY, 14217
Phone (716) 873-5404
Email jlisz6453@netscape.com

Brian Lover, The Corcoran Group
490 Broadway  New York, NY 10012
Phone (212) 941-2624
Email lov@corcoran.com

Sheryl Martin, RealtyUSA
914 Maple Road  Williamsville, New York 14221
Phone (716) 743-6612
Email smartin@realtyusa.com



Jennifer Marwood, The Corcoran Group
1226 Madison Avenue  New York, NY 10128
Phone (212) 360-1670
Email aem@corcoran.com

Royce McComas, RealtyUSA
914 Maple Road   Williamsville, New York 14221
Phone (716) 743-6661
Email rmccomas@realtyusa.com

Joan McLaughlin, The Corcoran Group
1226 Madison Avenue  New York, NY 10128
Phone (212) 360-1651
Email jym@corcoran.com

Marilynn Meredith, Gurney, Becker & Bourne
237 Main Street, Suite 700  Buffalo New York 14203
Phone (716) 849-1210 ext. 1263
Cell (716) 867-8064
Email Lmeredith@gbbourne.com

Marcella Miller, RealtyUSA
6000 Sheridan Drive  Williamsville, New York 14221
Phone (716) 743-5646



Nancy Mizrahi, Allan Schneider & Associates
88 Main Street   Southampton, New York 11968
Phone (631) 283-7300 x 26
Email nmizrahi@allanschneider.com

Pamela O'Connor, Sotheby's International Realty
38 East 61st Main Street    New York, NY 10021
Phone (212) 606-7709
Email  pamela.OConnor@sothebysrealty.com

Esther Slaugenhoupt, Associate Fellow, RealtyUSA
505 Center Street   Lewiston, New York 14092
Phone (716) 743-7236
Email eslaugenhoupt@realtyusa.com

Nancy Small, Hunt Real Estate ERA
1293 Union Rd.   West Seneca New York 14224
Phone (716) 675-4868

Leland Smith, The Corcoran Group
1226 Madison Avenue  New York, NY 10128
Phone (212) 360-2268
Email lee@corcoran.com



Rita Snyder, Vacation Properties Group / ERA VP Real Estate
Route 394, PO Box 51  Chautauqua, NY 14722
Phone (716) 789-2600
Email RitaSnyder@ccbrmls.com

Christine Sonin, Prudential Douglas Elliman Real Estate
90 Hudson Street   New York, NY 10013
Phone (212) 965-6049
Email csonin@elliman.com

Patricia Spector, RealtyUSA
6000 Sheridan Drive  Williamsville, NY 14221
Phone (716) 743-5941
Email espector@earthlink.net

Ric Swezey, The Corcoran Group
36 East 12th Street    New York, NY 10003
Phone (212) 500-7011
Email ric@corcoran.com

Michelle Tiberio, The Corcoran Group
20 Main Street    East Hampton, NY 11937
Phone (631) 907-1514
Email michelle.tiberio@corcoran.com



Christopher Toland, The Corcoran Group
49 East 10th Street   New York, NY 10003
Phone (212) 937-1979
Email cdt@corcoran.com

Jennifer Williams, Hunt Real Estate/ERA
2465 Sheridan Drive     Tonawanda, NY 14150
Phone (716) 743-7162
Email jen.williams@huntrealestate.com

William Zaehringer, RealtyUSA
6000 Sheridan Drive  Williamsville, NY 14221
Phone (716) 743-5953
Email bzaehringer@realtyusa.com

Rose Ann Zarbo, RealtyUSA
914 Maple Road, Williamsville, NY 14221
Phone (716) 689-8100
Email rzarbo@realtyusa.com   

Rosemarie Zanghellini, The Corcoran Group
1226 Madison Avenue  New York, NY 10128
Phone (212) 360-2222
Email rzz@corcoran.com


